
RAIL PROGRAM 12 AND 13 APRIL 
DIESEL TIMETABLE 2025

PATERSON - CPH 1,7,3
RETURN 

Take a scenic trip north to the historic town of 
Paterson. Your journey will start with a glimpse of 
Walka Water Works as you leave the city before you 
pass through  the rolling green countryside of 
Mindaribba and Tocal.

* Note - This excursion takes over 2 hours
** Note - This excusion features a Story Time collaboration with
Maitland Library

DIESEL TRAIN TIMES
DEPARTS MAITLAND ARRIVES MAITLAND PRICE

SATURDAY
10.12am* 
12.20pm
2.42pm 

SUNDAY
9.20am**
10.35am*

1.30pm

12.16pm*
2.14pm
3.52pm

10.27am**
1.13pm*
3.17pm

Adult: $18
Conc/Child 
(U17): $14

Child U5: $12

KOORAGANG ISLAND - 402 MOTOR
RETURN

A truly unique experience for Steamfest. 

Take a trip through part of the world’s largest

coal port, on a Journey to Kooragang Island around

the Walsh Point Loop. 

This is a rare experience, and we expect tickets

to sell out fast!

DIESEL TRAIN TIMES
DEPARTS ARRIVES PRICE

SATURDAY
10.46am 
1.15pm 

SUNDAY
1.42pm

12.36pm
3.16pm

3.44pm

Adult: $44
Conc/Child 
(U17): $25

Child U5: $20

STEAMFEST.COM.AU

N.B. Concession tickets apply to Age Pensioners, Seniors Card, Government Pensioners (including people with a  disability) and Companion Card holders only. Child tickets apply to children 5 - 17 years old inclusive. Children under the age of two years do not require a ticket provided they sit on parent or 
guardians lap and do not take a  seat. If you choose not to purchase a ticket for an infant they will not be entitled to any inclusions on the specialty journeys. Family tickets include two adults and two children. Note: These are indicative times and are subject to issue of the final timetable. DISCLAIMER: This 
timetable has been prepared with information available as at  04/03/2025. The right is reserved to vary the advertised times, program and to add, withdraw or substitute locomotives, carriages and facilities provided as necessary. Patrons are purchasing a rail journey only and no offer of added benefit is made or 
warranted except as here detailed.




