ARTC

RAIL PROGRAM 12 AND 13 APRIL DIESEL TIMETABLE 2025



PATERSON - CPH 1,7,3	TERSON - CPH 1,7,3 DIESEL TRAIN TIMES			
RETURN	DEPARTS MAITLAND	ARRIVES MAITLAND	PRICE	
Take a scenic trip north to the historic town of Paterson. Your journey will start with a glimpse of Walka Water Works as you leave the city before you pass through the rolling green countryside of Mindaribba and Tocal. * Note - This excursion takes over 2 hours ** Note - This excusion features a Story Time collaboration with Maitland Library	\$ATURDAY 10.12am* 12.20pm 2.42pm \$UNDAY 9.20am** 10.35am* 1.30pm	12.16pm* 2.14pm 3.52pm 10.27am** 1.13pm* 3.17pm	Adult: \$18 Conc/Child (U17): \$14 Child U5: \$12	



KOORAGANG ISLAND - 402 MOTOR	DIES	EL TRAIN TIMES	
RETURN	DEPARTS	ARRIVES	PRICE
A truly unique experience for Steamfest. Take a trip through part of the world's largest coal port, on a Journey to Kooragang Island around the Walsh Point Loop. This is a rare experience, and we expect tickets to sell out fast!	SATURDAY 10.46am 1.15pm SUNDAY 1.42pm	12.36pm 3.16pm 3.44pm	Adult: \$44 Conc/Child (U17): \$25 Child U5: \$20







N.B. Concession tickets apply to Age Pensioners, Seniors Card, Government Pensioners (including people with a disability) and Companion Card holders only. Child tickets apply to children under the age of two years do not require a ticket provided they sit on parent or guardians lap and do not take a seat. If you choose not to purchase a ticket for an infant they will not be entitled to any inclusions on the specialty journeys. Family tickets include two adults and two children. Note: These are indicative times and are subject to issue of the final timetable. **DISCLAIMER:** This timetable has been prepared with information available as at 04/03/2025. The right is reserved to vary the advertised times, program and to add, withdraw or substitute locomotives, carriages and facilities provided as necessary. Patrons are purchasing a rail journey only and no offer of added benefit is made or warranted except as here detailed.